What is the Ancon Teplo-L-Tie?
The innovative Ancon Teplo-L-Tie is an ultra-low thermal
conductivity wall tie manufactured from basalt fibres set in a resin
matrix.
It minimises heat loss across an insulated cavity, improving the
energy efficiency of a masonry cavity wall.
It is suitable for surface fixing to in-situ masonry and structural
timber, steel or concrete frames.

This new composite wall tie has been thermally modelled to
provide accurate Chi values (W/K) for each product length; ideal
for use in the ‘PassivHaus Planning Package’ and other ‘low
energy’ design tools.
The exceptional thermal efficiency of the Teplo-L-Tie is such that
it is unlikely ever to be taken into account as a thermal bridge in
U-value calculations and is routinely excluded, minimising
insulation depth and wall footprint, allowing designers to meet
their low energy aspirations with no change to traditional
construction details.
Available to suit cavity widths up to 300mm, it is ideal for today’s
super-insulated building envelopes.
Product Tie PD6697 Chi DUf
Code Length Tie value (if 2.5 ties/m2)
mm Type W/K W/m2K
TEPLO-L-7-165 165 2 0.000515 0.00129
TEPLO-L-7-190 190 2 0.000405 0.00101
TEPLO-L-7-215 215 2 0.000340 0.00085
TEPLO-L-7-240 240 2 0.000280 0.00070
TEPLO-L-7-265 265 2 0.000245 0.00061
TEPLO-L-7-290 290 2 0.000210 0.00053
TEPLO-L-7-315 315 2 0.000190 0.00048
TEPLO-L-7-340 340 2 0.000165 0.00041
TEPLO-L-7-365 365 2 0.000150 0.00038
TEPLO-L-5-165 165 3 0.000335 0.00084
TEPLO-L-5-190 190 3 0.000260 0.00065
TEPLO-L-5-215 215 3 0.000215 0.00054
TEPLO-L-5-240 240 4 0.000175 0.00044
TEPLO-L-5-265 265 4 0.000150 0.00038
Teplo-L-Tie Chi Values
W: www.ancon.co.uk T: +44 (0) 114 275 5224
How has the Ancon Teplo-L-Tie helped realise a design brief/performance specification?
Retrofit Project